504995071 07/09/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5041819

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YUEJUN TANG	06/21/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HUIZHOU CHINA STAR OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Street Address:	BUILDING C5, BIOLAKE OF OPTICS VALLEY, NO. 666 GAOXIN AVENUE
Internal Address:	EAST LAKE HIGH-TECH DEVELOPMENT ZONE
City:	WUHAN, HUBEI
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	430070

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16068870

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)518-5499

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036841111
Email: cpg@ipfirm.com

Correspondent Name: HAUPTMAN HAM, LLP
Address Line 1: 2318 MILL ROAD

Address Line 2: SUITE 1400

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	C6153-071
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOSHUA L. PRITCHETT
SIGNATURE:	/Joshua L. Pritchett/
DATE SIGNED:	07/09/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=201810037US-FMPA9144_EfiledAssign#page1.tif

PATENT 504995071 REEL: 046298 FRAME: 0058

Docket No.

ASSIGNMENT

40,	In cor	nsideration of the premise	es and other good and ve	sluable consideration in hand p	oaid, the receipt and sufficiency of
which is	hereby	y acknowledged, the unde Yuejun TANG			
	2)	incling swise.	4)		
	3)				
who has	made	a certain new and useful	invention, hereby sells, :	assigns and transfers unto	
<u>WUHA</u>	N.CHI	NA STAR OPTOELEC	TRONICS TECHNO	LOGY CO., LTD having a pl	lace of business at
Buildin	&C5.J	Biolake of Optics Valley	No.666 Gaoxia Avent	e: East Lake High-tech Dev	elopment Zone, Wuhan, Hubei
<u>430070,</u>	China	<u> </u>	······		
its succe as define	essors a ed in 35	nd assigns (hereinafter de 5 U.S.C. 100 in the inventi	signated "ASSIGNEE") ion entitled	the entire right, title and interes	st for the United States of America
OLEI	<u>. Dis</u>	<u>PLAY PANEL ANI</u>	<u>) DISPLAY DEVI</u>	CE	
(a)	for wh United	rich an application for Uni I States Patent Application	ted States Letters Patent a No.	was filed on	and identified by
(b)	for wh	nich an application for Uni	ited States Letters Patent	was executed on	ni,
att Unite continua Property	ed State tions-in to the	s Letters Patent which m 1-part thereof, and the ri said ASSIGNEE, for its i	ay be granted therefore a ght to all benefits unde interest as ASSIGNEE, i	and any and all extensions, di r the International Conventio	and Trademarks to issue any and visions, reissues, continuations, or n for the Protection of Industrial representatives; the undersigned NEE;
ASSIGN application ASSIGN	on tor: IEE, its ons for IEE, its	and obtaining original, div successors, assigns and l patent based thereon, g	visional, reissued or exter egal representatives, and rowing out of or related	nded Letters Patent of the Unit without further remuneration, I to the said invention: and to	necessary assistance in making ed States, upon request of the said, in and to any improvements, and a execute any papers by the said a full protection and title in and to
SIGNED	on the	date indicated aside my s	iignature:		
* >	Tuo	Em Tana		7018 h	2.]
Name:	Yuejui	<u>Çun TAVG</u> TANG	onnahannan et	7918, 6, 3	sr }
				and the states	
2) Name:	**********		·····	Dates	***************************************
				Date:	
3)		***		***************************************	
Name:				Date:	

Date:

PATENT REEL: 046298 FRAME: 0059

RECORDED: 07/09/2018

4) ______ Name: